1

INDEX TO THE RESOLUTIONS.

GOVERNOR AND dex of land records, &c. St. Mary’s
COUNCIL. county

Authorised to settle with William
McNeir and Jeremiah Hughes, for
printing the journals and laws, when
finished ‘ ’

Directed to have certain laws pub-
lished in newspapers, and authorised to
draw upon the treasurer for the expense

Authorised to release a certain judg-
ment against William C. Conine, upon
payment of cost, &c. provided the lot-
tery commissioners recommend such
release

Directed to appoint three commis-
sioners on the part of this state, to meet
such as may be appointed on the part of
the State of Virginia, to settle and ad-
just the southern and western limits of
the State, &c. 5

In case said commissioners cannot
agree, to invite the Governor of Dela-
ware to appoint an umpire to deter-
mine the controversy

GOVERNOR MAR-

TIN, . Concerning the death of the late
GOVERNMENT
HOUSE}* . Appropriation for repairs and furni-
ture for

GRAHAM, SAMUEL, Levy conditionally autherised upon
Anne Arundel county for value of a
slave owned by, sentenced as a freeman
to the penitentiary

GROVE, CATHAR-
INE, . . Widow of a revolutionaty soldier—
half pay of a private to
of balance due her late husband Da-
vid Grove

GREENWOOD,
JOHN, . .  Register of land office, to issue pa-
tent to, for three acres of land

GUEST, REV.JOB, Treasurer directed to pay him 100

101

112

118

122

128

1b.

12

10

6

55

91




