INDEX TO THE RESOLUTIONS.

		7A/*
GOVERNOR AND COUNCIL.	D dex of land records, &c. St. Mary's county Authorised to settle with William McNeir and Jeremiah Hughes, for printing the journals and laws, when finished Directed to have certain laws published in newspapers, and authorised to draw upon the treasurer for the expense Authorised to release a certain judgment against William C. Conine, upon payment of cost, &c. provided the lottery commissioners recommend such release Directed to appoint three commissioners on the part of this state, to meet such as may be appointed on the part of the State of Virginia, to settle and adjust the southern and western limits of the State, &c. In case said commissioners cannot agree, to invite the Governor of Delaware to appoint an umpire to determine the controversy	No. 101 112 118 122 128
GOVERNOR MAR	Concerning the death of the late	12
GOVERNMENT HOUSE,	Appropriation for repairs and furniture for	10
	L, Levy conditionally authorised upon Anne Arundel county for value of a slave owned by, sentenced as a freeman to the penitentiary	76
GROVE, CATHAR- INE,	Widow of a revolutionary soldier— half pay of a private to of balance due her late husband Da- vid Grove	5 4 55
GREENWOOD, JOHN,	Register of land office, to issue patent to, for three acres of land	2
GUEST, REV. JOB,	Treasurer directed to pay him \$100	91